CS6.2-66HB-620|625|630|635|640|645HP
MORE RELIABLE
No B-O LID, excellent anti-LeTID & anti-PID
performance. Low power degradation,
high energy yield
* For detailed information, please refer to the Installation Manual.
MORE POWER
HiHero Anti-hail Bifacial HJT

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS6.2-66HB-620HP 620 W 42.6 V 14.58 A 50.1 V 15.65 A 23.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 651 W 42.6 V 15.31 A 50.1 V 16.43 A 24.1%
10% 682 W 42.6 V 16.04 A 50.1 V 17.22 A 25.2%
20% 744 W 42.6 V 17.50 A 50.1 V 18.78 A 27.5%
CS6.2-66HB-625HP 625 W 42.6 V 14.69 A 50.1 V 15.75 A 23.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 656 W 42.6 V 15.42 A 50.1 V 16.54 A 24.3%
10% 688 W 42.6 V 16.16 A 50.1 V 17.33 A 25.5%
20% 750 W 42.6 V 17.63 A 50.1 V 18.90 A 27.8%
CS6.2-66HB-630HP 630 W 42.6 V 14.79 A 50.2 V 15.82 A 23.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 662 W 42.6 V 15.53 A 50.2 V 16.61 A 24.5%
10% 693 W 42.6 V 16.27 A 50.2 V 17.40 A 25.7%
20% 756 W 42.6 V 17.75 A 50.2 V 18.98 A 28.0%
CS6.2-66HB-635HP 635 W 42.7 V 14.88 A 50.3 V 15.92 A 23.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 667 W 42.7 V 15.62 A 50.3 V 16.72 A 24.7%
10% 699 W 42.7 V 16.37 A 50.3 V 17.51 A 25.9%
20% 762 W 42.7 V 17.86 A 50.3 V 19.10 A 28.2%
CS6.2-66HB-640HP 640 W 42.7 V 14.99 A 50.4 V 16.01 A 23.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 672 W 42.7 V 15.74 A 50.4 V 16.81 A 24.9%
10% 704 W 42.7 V 16.49 A 50.4 V 17.61 A 26.1%
20% 768 W 42.7 V 17.99 A 50.4 V 19.21 A 28.4%
CS6.2-66HB-645HP 645 W 42.8 V 15.07 A 50.4 V 16.13 A 23.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 677 W 42.8 V 15.82 A 50.4 V 16.94 A 25.1%
10% 710 W 42.8 V 16.58 A 50.4 V 17.74 A 26.3%